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276963 Alex , Daniel M 8 - X
260545 Angel , Connor M 10 2016 X
311778 Arvin , Actaveon M 11 2015 X
254680 Bailey , Milan F 12 2014 X
309607 Banks , Jeremiah M 9 2017 X
323382 Barger , Emily F 9 2017 X
286702 Barnett , Lashodd  M 10 2016 X
283657 Bartee , Shameka F 11 2015 C
309601 Bell , LeShawn M 9 2017 X
283842 Bennett , Jessica F 11 2015 X
276962 Bennett , William M 8 - X
319545 Berkley , Imari F 9 2017 X
224084 Berry , Marcus M 12 2014 X
283636 Bivens , Josiah M 10 2016 X
309603 Bowen , DeAndre M 12 2014 X
254669 Boyd , Jermon M 11 2015 X
323383 Braun , Elizabeth F 10 2016 X
283658 Brice , Jacy F 12 2014 X/C
318068 Broadus , Lillian  F 12 2014 X
309599 Browning , John M 9 2017 X
323651 Calhoun , Trevon M 9 2017 X
323637 Campbell , Noah M 9 2017 X
323638 Cardoza , Gerson M 9 2017 X
284950 Carr , Alinea F 10 2016 C
277773 Carter , Deandre M 10 2016 X
277770 Carter , Tontyana F 12 2014 X
309605 Case , Samuel M 9 2017 X
252015 Coleman , Richard M 12 2014 X
254971 Couzin , Leone M 9 2017 X
283665 Cowherd , Alexandria F 11 2015 C
254679 Cuff , Makerhen F 11 2015 X
286700 Day , Roderick M 12 2014 X
309586 Derricotte , Johnny M 12 2014 X
283639 Dickerson , Armone M 10 2016 X
199368 Diffenbenbuche , Guenevie F 10 2016 X
314214 Downs , Demetrius M 9 2017 X
323385 Dunaway , Amber F 11 2017 X
286699 Duncan , Demetrius  M 11 2015 X
286701 Edison , Niyilema M 10 2016 X
314216 Fields , Tyreese M 9 2017 X
317229 Finch , Thomas M 11 2015 X
224093 Forrest , Makenzie F 12 2014 X
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224086 Foster , Robert M 12 2014 X
291826 Frazier , Danija F 10 2016 X
198410 Fryear , Braden M 10 2016 X
278285 Fuentes-Brunelis , Dariel M 11 2015 X
260737 Gahima , Eric F 12 2014 X
278275 Goacher , Matthew M 12 2014 X
277764 Goacher , Olivia  F 10 2016 X
283843 Goodall , Tanaiya F 8 - X
277772 Goodman , Katelyn F 8 - X
323647 Goodman , Peyton F 7 - X
314213 Gray , Devon M 9 2017 X
239151 Gray , Lajuantre M 11 2015 X
309587 Gray , Lejuantre M 11 2015 X
254978 Hale , Skylar  M 9 2017 X
309598 Hall , Corleone M 9 2017 X
309597 Hardin , JacQuinn M 9 2017 X
309590 Harper , Robert  M 9 2017 X
291831 Harrison , Taleah F 7 - X
323707 Havena , Robert M 9 2017 X
316947 Heck , Brianna F 11 2015 X
283634 Heck , Johnathan M 12 2014 X
283841 Hetata , Adam M 10 2016 X
277768 Horton , J Aria F 12 2014 X
278284 Humbert , Jacob M 9 2017 X
218917 Jackson , Chris  M 12 2014 X
260567 Jackson , Delisha F 11 2015 X
283629 Jackson , Donald M 11 2015 X
323386 Jamison , Tressa  F 9 2017 X
316945 Johnson , Kira F 7 - X
287003 Johnston , Dalton M 12 2014 X
323639 Justice , Jacob M 9 2017 X
277766 Lamey , McKayla F 11 2015 X
239116 Lang , Ryan M 12 2014 X
323652 Laws , Malachi M 12 2014 X
252016 LeFlore , Juwan M 12 2014 X
314210 Lewis , Jeremiah M 9 2017 X
317923 Lewis , Robert M 9 2017 X
224082 Lewis , Ronald M 12 2014 X
260556 Love , Jaidah F 11 2015 X
247743 Marks , Jamiah M 11 2015 X
254678 McGee , Johmika F 11 2015 X
291823 Miller , Brittany  F 11 2015 X
319543 Murad , Gabriel M 10 2016 X
218812 Nesbitt , Savantis F 12 2014 X/C
229887 Niyonsaba , Diane F 12 2014 X/C
239158 Nuckols , Chris M 11 2015 X
277769 O Reilly , Alyssa F 8 - X
316946 Oliver , Avionna  F 7 - X
278919 Parker , Thomas M 10 2016 X
254677 Patterson , Keiana F 11 2015 X
295605 Perkins , Rayjon M 12 2014 X
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254887 Pettus , Terrence M 11 2015 X
224083 Pickett , Deshon M 12 2014 X
254672 Pillow , Harold M 11 2015 X
254673 Pillow , Robert M 11 2015 X
283630 Preu , Cameron M 10 2016 X
277771 Price , Nevaeh F 8 - X
319546 Priddy , Andrea F 11 2015 X
278286 Reed , Hayley F 8 - X
246862 Reese , Jada  F 12 2014 X
225755 Rehnberg , Luke M 10 2016 X
323387 Riddle , Diamen  F 12 2017 X
277765 Riggle , Catherine F 11 2015 X
319542 Rodgers , Dustin M 10 2016 X
309604 Ross , Shennell M 11 2015 X
282866 Smith , Janae F 10 2016 X
323640 Smith , Keidrick M 9 2017 X
323388 Standifer , Sierra F 9 2017 X
278277 Steadmon , Cameron M 12 2014 X
278278 Steadmon , Collin M 10 2016 X
254991 Stevens , Niah F 11 2015 C
246865 Stott , Cierra F 11 2015 C
218793 Summers , Chris M 12 2014 X
309596 Taylor , Damion M 12 2014 X
323389 Thomas , Molazia F 10 2017 X
318069 Thompson , Diarra  F 10 2016 X
309602 Thompson , Johnny M 9 2017 X
277774 Tillman , Denise F 12 2014 X
283637 Todd , Stephen  M 10 2016 X
318067 Vannerson , Ericka  F 12 2014 X
323384 Vozzo , Brooklyn F 11 2015 X
260735 Walker , Tre Von M 11 2015 X
283644 Ware , Devontea M 10 2016 X
277775 Ware , Nicola F 12 2014 X
254674 Warf , Devin M 11 2015 X
277767 White-King , Zuri F 8 - X
247750 Whitt , Chase M 11 2015 X
316941 Wilkerson , Rachel  F 12 2014 X
249797 Williams , Dimond F 12 2014 X
323645 Wilson-Johnson , Erica F 9 2017 X
314212 Woodard , Jacky M 9 2017 X
309606 Woods Jr., Ahmad M 9 2017 X
314209 Wray , Ashon M 9 2017 X
314211 Wright , Blaze M 9 2017 X
323641 Zachary , Andrew M 10 2016 X
278279 Zachery , John M 12 2014 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Angel, Connor 
Campbell, Noah 
Cardoza, Gerson 
Fields, Tyreese 
Fryear, Braden 
Heck, Johnathan 
Justice, Jacob 
LeFlore, Juwan 
Rehnberg, Luke 
Smith, Keidrick 
Thompson, Johnny 
Warf, Devin 
Woodard, Jacky 
Wright, Blaze 
Zachary, Andrew 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Berry, Marcus 
Bivens, Josiah 
Boyd, Jermon 

X Broadus, Reginald W
Carter, Deandre 
Dickerson, Armone 
Finch, Thomas 
Gray, Devon 
Gray, Lajuantre 

X Hardin, Phillip 
Harper, Robert  
Heck, Johnathan 
Jackson, Chris  
Jackson, Donald 
Johnston, Dalton 
Lewis, Jeremiah 
Lewis, Ronald 
Nuckols, Chris 
Pettus, Terrence 
Pickett, Deshon 
Pillow, Harold 
Pillow, Robert 
Preu, Cameron 
Warf, Devin 

X Wray, Ashon 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bailey, Milan 
Broadus, Lillian  
Cuff, Makerhen 
Forrest, Makenzie 
Heck, Brianna 
Johnson, Kira 
McGee, Johmika 
Oliver, Avionna  

X Patterson, Keiana 
Price, Nevaeh 
Smith, Janae 

X Thompson, Diarra  
Vannerson, Ericka  

X White-King, Zuri 
Wilkerson, Rachel  

X Williams, Brandi 
X Williams, Bria  

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bartee, Shameka 
Brice, Jacy 
Carr, Alinea 
Cowherd, Alexandria 
Nesbitt, Savantis 
Niyonsaba, Diane 
Stevens, Niah 
Stott, Cierra 

Varsity
Football

Arvin, Actaveon 
X Badgett, Jereme 

Banks, Jeremiah 
Bell, LeShawn 

X Board, Dante 
Bowen, DeAndre 
Browning, John 
Carter, Deandre 
Case, Samuel 
Coleman, Richard 
Derricotte, Johnny 
Edison, Niyilema 

X Farris, Xavier  
Foster, Robert 
Fryear, Braden 
Gahima, Eric 
Goacher, Matthew 
Gray, Lajuantre 
Gray, Lejuantre 
Hall, Corleone 
Hardin, JacQuinn 
Harper, Robert  
Heck, Johnathan 

X Hood, Jordan 
Jackson, Chris  
Lang, Ryan 

X LeFlore, Juwan 
Lewis, Ronald 
Marks, Jamiah 
Nuckols, Chris 
Parker, Thomas 
Ross, Shennell 

X Savage, Devon 
Steadmon, Cameron 
Steadmon, Collin 
Summers, Chris 
Taylor, Damion 
Thompson, Johnny 

X Thompson, Semaj 
Walker, Tre Von 
Ware, Devontea 
Whitt, Chase 

Woods(Jr.), Ahmad 
Zachery, John 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bailey, Milan 
Barger, Emily 
Braun, Elizabeth 
Brice, Jacy 
Diffenbenbuche, Guenevie 
Dunaway, Amber 
Heck, Brianna 
Horton, J Aria 
Jamison, Tressa  
Nesbitt, Savantis 
Niyonsaba, Diane 
Riddle, Diamen  
Standifer, Sierra 
Thomas, Molazia 
Thompson, Diarra  
Vannerson, Ericka  
Vozzo, Brooklyn 
Wilkerson, Rachel  

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Alex, Daniel 
Angel, Connor 
Bennett, William 
Fryear, Braden 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Bennett, William 
Couzin, Leone 

X Gardner, Samuel 
Hale, Skylar  
Hetata, Adam 
Murad, Gabriel 
Rehnberg, Luke 
Rodgers, Dustin 

X Torp, Julian  

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Bailey, Milan 
Bennett, Jessica 
Berkley, Imari 

X Goodall, Tanaiya 
X Logsdon, Isabella 

O Reilly, Alyssa 
Priddy, Andrea 

X Rio, Allison 
X Wilbert, Shelby 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Hetata, Adam 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bailey, Milan 
X Cuff, Makerhen 
X Forrest, Makenzie 
X Frazier, Danija 
X Goodall, Tanaiya 
X Goodman, Katelyn 
X Goodman, Peyton 
X Harrison, Taleah 
X Johnson, Kira 
X Lamey, McKayla 
X Love, Jaidah 
X McGee, Johmika 
X Miller, Brittany  
X Wilbert, Shelby 
X Wilson-Johnson, Erica 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Calhoun, Trevon 
Carter, Deandre 

X Duncan, Demetrius  
Gray, Lajuantre 

X Gray, Lejuantre 
Harper, Robert  
Havena, Robert 
Jackson, Donald 

X Jones, Anthony 
Laws, Malachi 
Lewis, Jeremiah 
Marks, Jamiah 
Nuckols, Chris 
Perkins, Rayjon 
Pettus, Terrence 
Pillow, Robert 
Walker, Tre Von 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Cuff, Makerhen 
Frazier, Danija 
Goodall, Tanaiya 
Goodman, Katelyn 
Goodman, Peyton 
Harrison, Taleah 
Johnson, Kira 

X Knox, Danaysia 
Lamey, McKayla 
Love, Jaidah 
McGee, Johmika 
Miller, Brittany  
Wilson-Johnson, Erica 
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Varsity
Volleyball

Carter, Tontyana 
Diffenbenbuche, Guenevie 
Forrest, Makenzie 
Goacher, Olivia  
Horton, J Aria 
Jackson, Delisha 
Lamey, McKayla 
O Reilly, Alyssa 
Reese, Jada  
Riggle, Catherine 
White-King, Zuri 
Williams, Dimond 

Varsity
Wrestling

Barnett, Lashodd  
Bennett, Jessica 
Day, Roderick 
Duncan, Demetrius  
Edison, Niyilema 
Marks, Jamiah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Carter, Deandre 
Couzin, Leone 
Fuentes-Brunelis, Dariel 
Humbert, Jacob 
Pillow, Harold 
Pillow, Robert 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Cuff, Makerhen 
Goodman, Katelyn 
Love, Jaidah 
Patterson, Keiana 
Price, Nevaeh 
Reed, Hayley 
Tillman, Denise 
Ware, Nicola 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Carter, Deandre 
Dickerson, Armone 
Downs, Demetrius 
Fields, Tyreese 
Gray, Devon 
Lewis, Jeremiah 
Lewis, Robert 
Preu, Cameron 
Todd, Stephen  
Woodard, Jacky 
Wray, Ashon 
Wright, Blaze 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Cuff, Makerhen 
Heck, Brianna 
Johnson, Kira 
McGee, Johmika 
Oliver, Avionna  
Price, Nevaeh 
Smith, Janae 
Thompson, Diarra  

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Downs, Demetrius 
Fields, Tyreese 
Gray, Devon 
Harper, Robert  
Lewis, Jeremiah 
Lewis, Robert 
Woodard, Jacky 
Wray, Ashon 
Wright, Blaze 


